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ANNUAL PLAN  FOR  CLASS: 1   2024 – 25 
 

Teacher’s  Name                                                                                                                                                                                                           SUBJECT: TELUGU 
 
 

 
 

S.No 

 
 

Month 
No.  of 

 

Working  Days 

 

 
Name of  the Lesson 

No.  of  Periods  
 

Exams Date 
Last  Date for 

 

Uploading  of  Marks 

 
 

Syllabus T.B W.B 

1 June 16 øల ŴûѤ అమɆ ċʧం 14 -    

2 July 24 అɖర ŴûѤ వరȼ úల , అɖర పĠచయం  
ċˋѤ  ఆєшంóం  – వరȼúల  

 
 

16 

 

 
 
 

- 

   

3 August 25 పడవ చందúమ üƐ  

పదɇరñɁѤ 1 వ పదɇం  

6 
 

 
6 

6 

 
6 

FA1  (CBA  I) Aug 

1  –   4  2023 

As per date  given  by 
 

AP  SCERT 

June, July 

4 September 22 ƊѤƖѤќ  
 

ఉడత ఉడత ఊȇ 

తకėĞǉం  

పదɇరñɁѤ 2  వ పదɇం 

6 
 
 

6 
 
 

6 

6 

 
 

6 

 
 

6 

   

5 October 16/22 అరక ఊహల ఊయల  
øĀ øĀ పĽɁѢ  

పదɇరñɁѤ   3 వ పదɇం  

 

6 
 

 
6 

 
6 

6 

 
6 

 
6 

FA2 
 

Oct  3-6  2023 

As per date  given  by 
 

AP  SCERT 

August, 

September 



 

 

2 

 

6 November 25         ఆట 
జడ –దండ  

 

పదɇరñɁѤ   4 వ పదɇం  

6 
 

 
6 

6 

 
6 

SA1 
 

Nov  4  –   10  2023 

As per date  given  by 
 

AP  SCERT 

June  to 
 

October 

 

7 December 24/17 ఇѤ – ఈగ , 
ఎѤకమɆ  అమɆ అమɆ ƴĒ  

పదɇరñɁѤ   5 వ పదɇం  

6 

 
6 

 

 
6 

6 

 
6 

 
6 

   

8 January 17/18 Ɗఘం – చȳʧం  
öటāల పంєగ , 

పదɇరñɁѤ   6 వ పదɇం  

6 

 
6 

6 

 
6 

FA3  (CBA  II) Jan 

3  –   6  2024 

As per date  given  by 
 

AP  SCERT 

November, 

December 

9 February 23 ѧభóయę  
గలగల úటѤ  

ъĔంñѤ  

పదɇరñɁѤ   7 వ పదɇం  

 

6 

 
4 

 

 
4 

6 

 
4 

 
4 

FA4 
 

Feb 23  –   27  2024 

As per date  given  by 
 

AP  SCERT 

January, 

February 

10 March 22 పదɇరñɁѤ   8 వ పదɇం  ќనః చɐరణ  4 -    

11 April 15 ќనః చɐరణ   SA2  (CBA  III) 
 

Apr  11  –   20  2024 

As per date  given  by 
 

AP  SCERT 

Full  Syllabus 

   Total  Periods 138      +  104      =  242   
 
 
 
 
 

Signature of  the Teacher                                                Signature of  the Headmaster 
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Teacher’s  Name:                                                                                                                SUBJECT: English 

 
S. 

No 

Month No.  of 
 

Working 
 

Days 

 
 

Name of  the Lesson 

No.  of  Periods  
 

Exams Date 

Last  Date   for 
 

Uploading of  Marks 

 
 

Syllabus TB WB 

1 June 16 School Readiness 26 26    

2 July 24 School Readiness 
 

1.Me &  Myself 

❖  1.1.  I Am  Special 

 
 
 
 

08 

 
 
 
 

08 

   

3 August 25 ❖  1.2.  My  Body  Parts 
 

2.  My Family 

08 
 

08 

08 
 

08 

FA1  (CBA  I) Aug 

1  –   4  2023 

As  per date given 
 

by  the AP  SCERT 

June, July 

4 September 22 3.  Actions  &  Fun 

❖  3.1.  My  Fun 

❖  3.2.  My  Actions 
 

4.  Numbers  &  Colours 

❖  4.1.  Numbers 

 
 

08 
 

08 
 
 

08 

 
 

08 
 

08 
 
 

08 

   

5 October 16/22 ❖  4.2.  Colours 08 08 FA2 
 

Oct  3-6  2023 

As  per date given 
 

by  the AP  SCERT 

August, September 

6 November 25 5.  Healthy Eating 

❖  5.1.  Fruits 

❖  5.2.  Vegetables 

 
 

08 
 

08 

 
 

08 
 

08 

SA1 
 

Nov  4  –   10  2023 

As  per date given 

by  the AP  SCERT 

June to  October 

7 December 24/17 6.  My Surroundings 

❖  6.1.  Birds 

❖  6.2.  Animals Around   Us 
 

7.  Play  &  Dance 

❖  7.1.  Play  Time 

 
 

08 
 
 
 
 

08 

 
 

08 
 
 
 
 

08 

   

 

 

 

 

 
8 January 17/18 ❖  7.2.  Dancing Time 07 07 FA3  (CBA  II) Jan 

3  –   6  2024 

As  per date given 
 

by  the AP  SCERT 

November, 
 

December 



 

 

4 

 

 

9 February 23 8.  Calendar 

❖  8.1.  Days of  the Week 

❖  8.2.  Months of  the Year 

 
 

07 
 

07 

 
 

07 
 

07 

FA4 
 

Feb 23  –   27  2024 

As  per date given 

by  the AP  SCERT 

January, February 

10 March 22 Revision      

11 April 15 Revision   SA2  (CBA  III) 
 

Apr  11  –   20  2024 

As  per date given 
 

by  the AP  SCERT 

Full  Syllabus 

   Total  Periods 130 130    
 
 
 
 
 

Signature of  the Teacher                                                Signature of  the Headmaster 
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Teacher’s  Name:                                                                                                       SUBJECT: Mathematics 
 

 
 

S.No 

 
 

Month 

No.  of 
 

Working  Days 

 
 

Name of  the Lesson 

No.  of  Periods  
 

Exams Date 

Last  Date   for 
 

Uploading of  Marks 

 
 

Syllabus TB WB 

1 June 16 School  Readiness 26 26    

2 July 24 School  Readiness      

3 August 25 1.Numbers (  0  –   9  ) 25 25 FA1  (CBA  I) Aug 

1  –   4  2023 

As  per date given 
 

by  AP  SCERT 

June, July 

4 September 22 1.Numbers( 0  –   9  ) 
 

2.Additions 

     

5 October 16/22 3.  Subtractions 
 

4.Money 

08 08 FA2 
 

Oct  3-6  2023 

As  per date given 
 

by  AP  SCERT 

August, 
 

September 
6 November 25 5.Numbers(10 –   99) 10 10 SA1 

 

Nov  4  –   10  2023 

As  per date given 
 

by  AP  SCERT 

June  to 
 

October 
7 December 24/17 5.Numbers(10 –   99) 05 05    

8 January 17/18 6.Measurements 
 

7.Time 

  FA3  (CBA  II) Jan 

3  –   6  2024 

As  per date given 
 

by  AP  SCERT 

November, 
 

December 
9 February 23 8.Patterns 

 

9.How  Many 

04 04 FA4 
 

Feb 23  –   27  2024 

As  per date given 
 

by  AP  SCERT 

January, 
 

February 
10 March 22 Revision 03 

 

03 
 

11 

03 
 

03 
 

11 

   

11 April 15 Revision   SA2  (CBA  III) 
 

Apr  11  –   20  2024 

As  per date given 
 

by  AP  SCERT 

Full  Syllabus 

   Total  Periods 130 130    
 

 
Signature of  the Teacher                                                Signature of  the Headmaster 


