ANNUAL PLAN FOR CLASS: 1 2024 - 25

Teacher's Name SUBJECT: TELUGU

		No. of		No. of P	eriods		Last Date for	
S.No	Month	Working Days	Name of the Lesson	T.B	W.B	Exams Date	Uploading of Marks	Syllabus
1	June	16	ಬಾಲ ಗೆಯಾಲು ಅಮ್ತ್ಕ చಿತ್ರಂ	14	-			
2	July	24	అక్షర గేయాలు వర్ణ మాల , అక్షర పరిచయం					
			చిత్రాలు ఆదుకుండాం — వర్ణమాల	16				
					-			
3	August	25	పదవ చందమామ రావే	6	6	FA1 (CBA I) Aug	As per date given by	June, July
			పద్యరత్నాలు 1 వ పద్యం	6	6	1 - 4 2023	AP SCERT	
4	September	22	మేలుకొలుపు	6	6			
			ස්රම ස්රම ස ීංచි					
			ඡණධඩාම්	6	6			
			పద్యరత్నాలు 2 వ పద్యం	6	6			
5	October	16/22	లరక ఊహల ఊయల	6	6	FA2	As per date given by	August,
			ಬಾವಾ ಬಾವಾ ಏನ್ನಿರು	6	6	Oct 3-6 2023	AP SCERT	September
			పద్యరత్నాలు 3 వ పద్యం	6	6			

6	November	25	. පඩ	6	6	SA1	As per date given by	June to
			జ ద — దండ	6	6	Nov 4 - 10 2023	AP SCERT	October
			పద్యరత్నాలు 4వ పద్యం					
7	December	24/17	ఇలు — ఈగ ,	6	6			
			ఎలుకమ్మ అమ్మ అమ్మ వొడి	6	6			
			పద్యరత్నాలు 5 వ పద్యం	6	6			
8	January	17/18	మేఘం — చ్చత్రం	6	6	FA3 (CBA II) Jan	As per date given by	November,
			పాటశాల పండుగ ,	6	6	3 - 6 2024	AP SCERT	December
			పద్యరత్నాలు 6 వ పద్యం					
9	February	23	ಕುಭದಾಯನಿ	6	6	FA4	As per date given by	January,
			గలగల మాట లు	4	4	Feb 23 - 27 2024	AP SCERT	February
				4	4			
			పద్యరత్నాలు 7 వ పద్యం					
10	March	22	పద్యరత్నాలు 8వ పద్వం పునః చ్చరణ	4	-			
11	April	15	పు ත්: చ ූ ර්ಣ			SA2 (CBA III)	As per date given by	Full Syllabus
			Total Periods	138 + 104	= 242	Apr 11 - 20 2024	AP SCERT	

Signature of the Teacher

Signature of the Headmaster

Teacher's Name: SUBJECT: English

S.	Month	No. of		No. of	Periods		Last Date for	
No		Working	Name of the Lesson	ТВ	WB	Exams Date	Uploading of Marks	Syllabus
1	June	16	School Readiness	26	26			
2	July	24	School Readiness					
			1.Me & Myself					
			♦ 1.1. I Am Special	08	08			
3	August	25	• 1.2. My Body Parts	08	08	FA1 (CBA I) Aug	As per date given	June, July
			2. My Family	08	08	1 - 4 2023	by the AP SCERT	
4	September	22	3. Actions & Fun					
			♦ 3.1. My Fun	08	08			
			❖ 3.2. My Actions	08	08			
			4. Numbers & Colours					
			❖ 4.1. Numbers	08	08			
5	October	16/22	• 4.2. Colours	08	08	FA2	As per date given	August, September
						Oct 3-6 2023	by the AP SCERT	
6	November	25	5. Healthy Eating			SA1	As per date given	June to October
			❖ 5.1. Fruits	08	08	Nov 4 - 10 2023	by the AP SCERT	
			❖ 5.2. Vegetables	08	08			
7	December	24/17	6. My Surroundings					
			♦ 6.1. Birds	08	08			
			• 6.2. Animals Around Us					
			7. Play & Dance					
			❖ 7.1. Play Time	80	08			
8	January	17/18	• 7.2. Dancing Time	07	07	FA3 (CBA II) Jan	As per date given	November,
						3 - 6 2024	by the AP SCERT	December

9	February	23	8. Calendar			FA4	As per date given	January, February
			❖ 8.1. Days of the Week	07	07	Feb 23 - 27 2024	by the AP SCERT	
			8.2. Months of the Year	07	07			
10	March	22	Revision					
11	April	15	Revision			SA2 (CBA III)	As per date given	Full Syllabus
						Apr 11 - 20 2024	by the AP SCERT	
			Total Periods	130	130			

Signature of the Teacher

Signature of the Headmaster

Teacher's Name: SUBJECT: Mathematics

		No. of		No. of I	Periods		Last Date for	
S.No	Month	Working Days	Name of the Lesson	ТВ	WB	Exams Date	Uploading of Marks	Syllabus
1	June	16	School Readiness	26	26			
2	July	24	School Readiness					
3	August	25	1.Numbers (0 - 9)	25	25	FA1 (CBA I) Aug	As per date given	June, July
						1 - 4 2023	by AP SCERT	
4	September	22	1.Numbers(0 - 9)					
			2.Additions					
5	October	16/22	3. Subtractions	80	08	FA2	As per date given	August,
			4.Money			Oct 3-6 2023	by AP SCERT	September
6	November	25	5.Numbers(10 - 99)	10	10	SA1	As per date given	June to
						Nov 4 - 10 2023	by AP SCERT	October
7	December	24/17	5.Numbers(10 - 99)	05	05			
8	January	17/18	6.Measurements			FA3 (CBA II) Jan	As per date given	November,
			7.Time			3 - 6 2024	by AP SCERT	December
9	February	23	8.Patterns	04	04	FA4	As per date given	January,
			9.How Many			Feb 23 - 27 2024	by AP SCERT	February
10	March	22	Revision	03	03			
				03	03			
				11	11			
11	April	15	Revision			SA2 (CBA III)	As per date given	Full Syllabus
						Apr 11 - 20 2024	by AP SCERT	
			Total Periods	130	130			

Signature of the Teacher

Signature of the Headmaster